Wall Mount Height Adjustable Table
Reference Number: 6TP00587
Reff  Profiles™ Installation Instruction
Reff Profiles™
December 20, 2019
Part Number: 6TP00587
Sheet a
Table of Contents

other (x8)
3/16 - 24 Snaptoggle
Heavy Duty Toggle Bolts
or other appropriate
fasteners, supplied by
other (x4)
N
(Takes 4 fasteners each)
Fig. 10
Fig. 10A
Base attachment to wall
Note: Leg structure and notched top removed for clarity
table_A.ai
 Table Base  Width of Base  Min # of
   Fasteners
RPWHTB48  48”  10
RPWHTB54  54”  10
RPWHTB60  60”  10
RPWHTB66  66”  10
RPWHTB72  72”  12
RPWHTB78  78”  14
RPWHTB84  84”  16
RPWHTB90  90”  18
RPWHTB96  96”  20
Table A - Required # of Fasteners
Mounting Locations Shown below for 96”
Wall Mount Height Adjustable Table
Reference Number: 6TP00587